
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 12:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-33 - TIANMING GUO -
19:42:27.227 1 2:04.254 68.666 51 108 21

19:44:20.071 2 1:52.844 75.609 47 105 21

19:46:28.620 3 2:08.549 66.372 51 107 21

19:48:25.771 4 1:57.151 72.829 42 106 21

19:50:18.210 5 1:52.439 75.881 46 107 21

19:52:10.508 6 1:52.298 75.976 48 106 21

L1-34 - JINYUAN WEI -
19:42:01.050 1 1:53.491 75.178 47 108 21

19:44:03.360 2 2:02.310 69.757 49 106 21

19:46:09.062 3 2:05.702 67.875 52 105 21

19:48:03.175 4 1:54.113 74.768 51 111 21

19:49:57.817 5 1:54.642 74.423 51 111 21

19:51:55.869 6 1:58.052 72.273 63 106 21

L1-18 - Kellen Kerbs -
19:42:41.790 1 1:55.502 73.869 20 70 21

19:44:44.256 2 2:02.466 69.668 12 66 21

19:46:46.129 3 2:01.873 70.007 14 73 21

19:48:43.198 4 1:57.069 72.880 20 74 21

19:50:41.558 5 1:58.360 72.085 13 60 21

19:52:39.237 6 1:57.679 72.502 29 62 21

L2-07 - Casey Lytle -
19:42:48.089 1 1:58.097 72.246 61 107 21

19:44:51.483 2 2:03.394 69.144 61 107 21

19:46:57.939 3 2:06.456 67.470 55 101 21

19:48:54.213 4 1:56.274 73.378 61 105 21

19:50:55.504 5 2:01.291 70.343 55 101 21

19:52:53.217 6 1:57.713 72.481 55 103 21

L3-31 - Zaiyi Wang -
19:46:09.793 1 2:13.841 63.747 16 58 21

19:48:14.189 2 2:04.396 68.587 9 61 21

19:50:11.304 3 1:57.115 72.851 13 70 21

19:52:07.776 4 1:56.472 73.254 9 63 21

L3-18 - Chong Liu -
19:42:29.616 1 2:04.925 68.297 35 67 21

19:44:44.474 2 2:14.858 63.267 39 78 21

19:47:03.259 3 2:18.785 61.476 37 75 21

19:49:09.882 4 2:06.623 67.381 25 60 21

19:51:15.587 5 2:05.705 67.873 37 67 21

19:53:12.992 6 1:57.405 72.672 30 73 21

L1-31 - Alexander McQuerry -
19:43:20.539 1 2:04.411 68.579 17 67 21

19:45:22.542 2 2:02.003 69.933 17 67 21

19:47:22.734 3 2:00.192 70.986 23 72 21

19:49:41.573 4 2:18.839 61.452 30 68 21

19:51:52.733 5 2:11.160 65.050 18 72 21

L2-14 - JESEE POWELL -
19:42:38.636 1 2:13.603 63.861 18 61 21

19:44:45.418 2 2:06.782 67.297 15 62 21

19:47:02.473 3 2:17.055 62.252 14 65 21

19:49:09.000 4 2:06.527 67.432 23 57 21

19:51:09.292 5 2:00.292 70.927 19 64 21

19:53:12.352 6 2:03.060 69.332 14 67 21

L1-09 - Gene Frerichs -
19:42:12.796 1 2:04.361 68.607 25 89 21

19:44:18.530 2 2:05.734 67.858 13 64 21

19:46:28.268 3 2:09.738 65.763 27 91 21

19:48:31.553 4 2:03.285 69.205 22 80 21

19:50:33.606 5 2:02.053 69.904 45 102 21

19:52:34.403 6 2:00.797 70.631 40 90 21

L1-19 - Steve Wheels Bucaro -
19:42:41.648 1 2:01.046 70.486 64 109 21

19:45:00.798 2 2:19.150 61.315 51 108 21



19:47:12.602 3 2:11.804 64.732 73 109 21

19:49:31.579 4 2:18.977 61.391 62 106 21

19:51:38.464 5 2:06.885 67.242 61 108 21

L1-04 - ji suh -
19:44:29.725 1 2:01.371 70.297 65 108 21

19:46:37.675 2 2:07.950 66.682 65 108 21

19:48:46.116 3 2:08.441 66.427 72 107 21

19:50:54.373 4 2:08.257 66.523 62 107 21

19:52:58.706 5 2:04.333 68.622 62 106 21

L1-15 - Glenn Ramirez -
19:42:47.756 1 2:03.749 68.946 38 106 21

19:45:00.049 2 2:12.293 64.493 38 108 21

19:47:08.033 3 2:07.984 66.665 34 102 21

19:49:10.329 4 2:02.296 69.765 33 102 21

L1-24 - Yixin Tong -
19:42:52.507 1 2:03.095 69.312 51 83 21

19:45:01.750 2 2:09.243 66.015 38 82 21

19:47:11.680 3 2:09.930 65.666 43 82 21

19:49:19.323 4 2:07.643 66.843 53 84 21

19:51:25.785 5 2:06.462 67.467 25 78 21

L1-07 - Eric Weiler -
19:42:29.309 1 2:05.499 67.985 7 55 21

19:44:35.040 2 2:05.731 67.859 14 70 21

19:46:42.615 3 2:07.575 66.878 8 66 21

19:48:47.608 4 2:04.993 68.260 11 65 21

19:50:56.092 5 2:08.484 66.405 8 62 21

19:52:59.247 6 2:03.155 69.279 7 57 21

L2-16 - OSCAR ESPINO -
19:42:45.761 1 2:03.653 69.000 45 109 21

19:44:57.216 2 2:11.455 64.904 57 110 21

19:47:11.266 3 2:14.050 63.648 76 113 21

19:49:25.647 4 2:14.381 63.491 60 113 21

19:51:38.022 5 2:12.375 64.453 57 110 21

L1-14 - Kenneth Durr -
19:42:33.423 1 2:09.917 65.673 31 84 21

19:44:44.086 2 2:10.663 65.298 49 89 21

19:47:02.258 3 2:18.172 61.749 30 87 21

19:49:09.208 4 2:06.950 67.208 33 84 21

19:51:15.752 5 2:06.544 67.423 39 86 21

19:53:20.072 6 2:04.320 68.629 56 90 21

L1-37 - chengke chen -
19:42:51.042 1 2:04.569 68.492 19 62 21

19:45:04.334 2 2:13.292 64.010 21 63 21

19:47:14.889 3 2:10.555 65.352 23 67 21

19:49:33.923 4 2:19.034 61.366 27 68 21

19:51:44.303 5 2:10.380 65.439 17 63 21

L1-06 - Tae Won Song -
19:46:28.855 1 2:17.991 61.830 48 104 21

19:48:42.065 2 2:13.210 64.049 62 112 21

L1-26 - Yoon -
19:46:28.227 1 2:17.978 61.836 19 66 21

19:48:41.966 2 2:13.739 63.796 23 69 21

19:51:00.410 3 2:18.444 61.628 26 66 21

L1-25 - Kaifeng Guan -
19:42:37.746 1 2:19.078 61.347 75 84 21

19:44:59.185 2 2:21.439 60.323 71 87 21

19:47:18.586 3 2:19.401 61.205 42 82 21

19:49:39.938 4 2:21.352 60.360 46 88 21

19:51:55.892 5 2:15.954 62.757 26 80 21

L1-11 - Baovan Nguyenphuoc -
19:42:28.456 1 2:19.582 61.125 36 79 21

19:44:44.973 2 2:16.517 62.498 36 79 21

19:47:09.754 3 2:24.781 58.930 37 82 21

19:49:34.525 4 2:24.771 58.934 43 81 21

19:51:53.348 5 2:18.823 61.460 49 77 21

L1-28 - Huichuan Wu -
19:42:39.442 1 2:20.219 60.848 102 117 21



19:45:00.950 2 2:21.508 60.293 88 120 21

19:47:20.257 3 2:19.307 61.246 109 118 21

19:49:42.107 4 2:21.850 60.148 107 120 21

19:52:01.949 5 2:19.842 61.012 106 118 21

L1-29 - Min Kim -
19:46:52.422 1 2:29.734 56.981 59 103 21

19:49:18.355 2 2:25.933 58.465 77 104 21

19:51:42.742 3 2:24.387 59.091 76 104 21

L1-12 - Angela Garcia -
19:43:59.186 1 3:12.345 44.358 81 93 21

19:47:08.080 2 3:08.894 45.168 73 96 21

19:50:15.868 3 3:07.788 45.434 77 93 21

19:53:23.279 4 3:07.411 45.526 80 95 21
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